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2025 Spring CM ISI Divisional Championship, Sanction #: IN25007

Meet Program - Saturday PM Finals

#28 Boys 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 04:30 PM

CSC 18:27.70 17Johnson, Ethan5

#29 Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final   Starts at 04:50 PM

CSC 1:29.23 11Susag, Helena5

Heat   2   A - Final   Starts at 04:52 PM

LST 1:23.97 12Pritchett, Stella2

WA 1:20.06 11Tam, Aria3

LST 1:13.86 12Pritchett, Harper4

LST 1:07.78 12Franklin, Nellie5

WA 1:11.23 12Gater, Megan6

CSC 1:14.78 11Monke, Addy7

WA 1:20.59 12Diaz, Sofia8

CSC 1:24.57 11Lefever, Annie9

#30 Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final   Starts at 04:54 PM

WAC 1:27.76 11Elrod, Henry5

Heat   2   A - Final   Starts at 04:56 PM

CSC 1:21.53 12Abdelrahman, Adham2

WA 1:19.45 12Wieringa, Charlie3

LST 1:14.48 12Perry, Zyon4

WTSC 1:11.67 12Groothuis, Amos5

CSC 1:12.01 12Silvestrini, Oliver6

CSC 1:16.14 11Hong, Jason7

RIV 1:19.70 11Foley, Sawyer8

WAC 1:22.96 11Broyles, Sebastian9

#31 Girls 14 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final   Starts at 04:58 PM

RIV 1:13.75 13Maier, Molly2

RIV 1:10.52 14Bonhomme, Remy3

CSC 1:09.31 14Fowler, Shanna4

CSC 1:08.76 13Owen, Kohana5

RIV 1:09.07 13Ludwig, Harper6

WTSC 1:10.30 13Memmer, Molly7

CSC 1:11.17 14Bojrab, Lucy8

CSC 1:15.61 13Faust, Whitney9

Heat   2   A - Final   Starts at 05:00 PM

WA 1:07.25 13Hendrix, Nalani2

RIV 1:05.84 14Haley, Clara3

CSC 1:04.82 13Gentry, Kenley4

CSC 1:04.24 14Kistler, Kate5

CSC 1:04.79 12Shannon, Paige6

CSC 1:05.75 13Colmenarez Leyva, Fernanda7

WA 1:05.98 13Willhite, Miriam8

WTSC 1:08.59 14Kiefer, Leah9

Alternates

CSC 1:15.70 13Rizik, Valentina1

WAC 1:15.86 13Henry, Emma2

#32 Boys 14 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final   Starts at 05:02 PM

CSC 1:13.75 13Weng, Eric2

SIA 1:09.45 13Gonzalez, Pablo3

WAC 1:04.86 14Acosta, Oswaldo4

WA 1:03.18 13Williams, Zachary5

CSC 1:04.80 14Mosier, Ethan6

CSC 1:06.98 14Pei, Ethan7

CSC 1:13.31 13Cheng, Chris8

LST 1:14.07 14Felch, Lucas9

Heat   2   A - Final   Starts at 05:04 PM

CSC 1:02.45 13Byfield, Adrian2

CSC 1:02.09 14Zhao, Alex3

CSC 1:01.56 13Nuger, Joshua4

LST 1:00.88 14Welty, Liam5

CSC 1:01.18 14Golubovic, Marko6

WTSC 1:01.57 13Mosby, Grady7

CSC 1:02.45 14Kaul, Henry8

WA 1:02.88 14Hess, Evan9

Alternates

WAC 1:14.12 14Pizana, Salvador1

#33 Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final   Starts at 05:06 PM

SIA 1:18.37 15Nierman, Lila2

JAGS 1:09.08 17Burden, Emme3

CSC 1:05.60 15Fernandez, Cadence4

RIV 1:05.38 15Farrar, Charlotte5

CSC 1:05.39 15Davis, Gretchen6

CSC 1:06.32 15Benesh, Aubrey7

SIA 1:09.92 15Hufnagel, Bella8

Heat   2   A - Final   Starts at 05:08 PM

CSC 1:03.49 15Hughes, Story2

WA 1:03.03 16Brown, Macy3

CSC 1:02.29 15Aiello, Avery4

CSC 1:00.88 16Stein, Caroline5

CSC 1:01.79 15Kou, Emma6

CSC 1:03.01 16Pangemanan, Olivia7

CSC 1:03.38 15Sereno, Alexis8

CSC 1:03.54 16Roesner, Maddie9

#34 Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final   Starts at 05:10 PM

SIA 1:01.61 17Miers, Matthew2

CSC 59.66 17Chia, Vincent3

RIV 58.78 15Paredes, Kai4

CSC 58.27 16Amin, Shayan5

CSC 58.74 15Streit, Logan6

WA 58.82 16Moore, Ethan7

SIA 59.91 16Bauerle, Nik8

WTSC 1:02.28 16Garcia Esquivel, Axel9

Heat   2   A - Final   Starts at 05:12 PM

CSC 57.42 16Colmenarez Leyva, Dani2

CSC 56.57 16Aggarwal, Shrey3

WA 55.04 16Lorincz, Noah4

CSC 54.14 18Haynes, Tyson5

CSC 54.96 15Wang, Gabriel6

LST 55.46 17Neucks, Tyler7

LST 57.01 15Sullivan, David8

LST 58.24 16Dechert, Brodie9

Alternates

CSC 1:02.92 17Elkamash, Abdallah1

#35 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final   Starts at 05:29 PM

CSC 36.70 11Justin, Kate2

WTSC 36.63 12Nash, Madi3

CSC 36.31 12Qu, Luna4

CSC 35.61 11Monke, Addy5

CSC 36.02 11Senn, Ava6

WA 36.38 11Neric, Sabrina7

WA 36.65 12Everly, Zoey8

CSC 36.99 11Mahoney, Megan9

Heat   2   A - Final   Starts at 05:30 PM

WA 34.96 12Smith, Kinley2

CSC 34.65 12Thompson, Claire3

CSC 33.76 12Fairman, Lauren4

CSC 31.85 12Zhang, Grace5

WAC 32.62 12Parsons, Olive6

RIV 34.11 11Formsma, Margot7

CSC 34.78 11Huang, Irene8

CSC 35.53 11Kellett, Quinn9

Alternates

CSC 37.37 11Keyser, Juliet1

CSC 37.61 12Sharma, Shaina2

#36 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final   Starts at 05:32 PM

WTSC 38.64 11Trent, Thatcher2

WAC 37.13 11Neeley, Jackson3

WTSC 36.70 12Leppert, Michael4

CSC 35.75 12Muse, Myles5

CSC 36.20 11Russell, Muji6

RIV 37.05 11Ludwig, Nolan7

CSC 38.24 11Schaum, Gavin8

CSC 38.93 11Song, Peter9

Heat   2   A - Final   Starts at 05:33 PM

CSC 35.54 11Hong, Jason2

CSC 34.21 12Sweeney, Bennett3

CSC 33.78 11Wierzoch, Maxi4

CSC 33.07 11Wu, Yuxuan5

RIV 33.18 12Rogers, Silas6

CSC 34.08 12Sebahar, Landon7

WTSC 34.61 12Rodgers, Hayden8

CSC 35.59 11Song, Davin9

Alternates

RIV 39.05 11Sciortino, Nicholas1

SIA 39.61 11Tilson, Lleyton2
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#37 Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final   Starts at 05:35 PM

WTSC 2:40.10 13Liborio- Ceron, Julieta2

SIA 2:37.99 13Krystek, Kennedy3

CSC 2:35.39 14Bojrab, Lucy4

RIV 2:32.90 14Haley, Clara5

LST 2:33.63 14Harland, Emilie6

CSC 2:36.79 14Harrity, Ella7

LST 2:39.75 13Mercke, Isabella8

CSC 2:42.79 13Finn, Fiona9

Heat   2   A - Final   Starts at 05:39 PM

CSC 2:30.67 14Muse, Maren2

CSC 2:30.03 14Kruse, Claire3

CSC 2:24.04 14Mehle, Rachel4

CSC 2:16.20 14Coleman, Haley5

RIV 2:21.95 14Spataro, Sophie6

CSC 2:27.39 13Owen, Kohana7

CSC 2:30.23 14Boyers, Leena8

WA 2:30.70 13Sindelar, Caroline9

Alternates

WTSC 2:46.42 13Chesebrough, Ruby1

RIV 2:48.63 13Joice, Lily2

#38 Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final   Starts at 05:42 PM

CSC 2:35.39 13Weng, Eric5

LST 2:37.79 13Drake, Dylan6

Heat   2   A - Final   Starts at 05:46 PM

CSC 2:31.73 13Keyser, Flynn2

RIV 2:22.96 14Paz, Gabriel3

CSC 2:18.42 14Boschiero Ferreira, Matteo4

CSC 2:16.16 13Finney, Charlie5

CSC 2:16.64 14Acharya, Ishaan6

LST 2:22.03 14Clark, Dylan7

WTSC 2:29.65 12Groothuis, Amos8

RIV 2:32.87 13Joice, Liam9

#39 Girls 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final   Starts at 05:49 PM

CSC 2:33.67 15Jenkins, Caroline4

CSC 2:29.03 15Sheridan, Hailey5

WA 2:29.46 17McNally, Bella6

CSC 2:33.86 16Terneus, Kaylin7

Heat   2   A - Final   Starts at 05:53 PM

CSC 2:27.16 17Baldauf, Zoe2

CSC 2:22.15 16Duke, Gabi3

RIV 2:20.79 15Farrar, Charlotte4

CSC 2:13.45 15Cox, Bella5

CSC 2:19.64 17Ng, Julianna6

SIA 2:21.58 16Witt, Sabrina7

CSC 2:23.69 15Lehman, Addy8

LST 2:28.27 17Shaffer, Kylie9

#40 Boys 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Prelims

Heat   1   A - Final   Starts at 05:57 PM

SIA 2:15.74 15Shreve, Owen2

RIV 2:11.32 15Paredes, Kai3

WA 2:10.42 16Burgess, Jackson4

CSC 2:09.17 15Cheng, Alex5

CSC 2:09.78 15Chang, Philip6

CSC 2:11.04 17Weller, Abe7

CSC 2:12.65 16Aggarwal, Shrey8

CSC 2:16.30 15Wang, HC9

#41 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final   Starts at 06:00 PM

CSC 30.85 11Senn, Ava2

WA 30.48 12Meng, Audrey3

WTSC 30.14 12Nash, Madi4

CSC 29.97 12Duke, Ali5

CSC 30.13 11Kellett, Quinn6

RIV 30.23 11Formsma, Margot7

WAC 30.74 12Furnish, Mackenna8

WTSC 31.27 12Chan, Isla9

Heat   2   A - Final   Starts at 06:01 PM

CSC 29.24 12Parker, Riley2

LST 28.96 12Pritchett, Harper3

RIV 28.58 11Martin, Alex4

CSC 27.98 12Zhang, Grace5

LST 28.33 12Franklin, Nellie6

WA 28.86 12Gater, Megan7

CSC 29.18 12Fairman, Lauren8

CSC 29.84 12Thompson, Claire9

Alternates

WA 31.28 11Neric, Sabrina1

CSC 31.35 11Justin, Kate2

#42 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final   Starts at 06:02 PM

WTSC 31.69 12Klene, Brooks2

CSC 30.57 11Song, Davin3

CSC 30.25 11Wenrick, Beckett4

CSC 29.93 11Hong, James5

CSC 30.14 12Sebahar, Landon6

RIV 30.48 11Ludwig, Nolan7

WTSC 31.26 12Smith, Maddox8

WTSC 32.03 12Leppert, Michael9

Heat   2   A - Final   Starts at 06:04 PM

CSC 29.78 11Hong, Jason2

SIA 29.23 12Prakash, Vigh3

SIA 29.08 12Ahaus, Avery4

LST 26.79 12Perry, Zyon5

CSC 28.57 11Wierzoch, Maxi6

RIV 29.18 12Rogers, Silas7

CSC 29.68 12Silvestrini, Oliver8

CSC 29.91 11Wu, Yuxuan9

Alternates

CSC 32.28 12Muse, Myles1

RIV 32.31 11Foley, Sawyer2

#43 Girls 14 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final   Starts at 06:05 PM

WA 28.41 14Stuart, Christie2

CSC 27.92 14Kistler, Kate3

RIV 27.57 13Formsma, Julia4

WTSC 27.34 13Memmer, Molly5

LST 27.52 13Montes, Izabellah6

RIV 27.75 14Bonhomme, Remy7

WTSC 27.96 13Trujillo-Magdaleno, Nataly8

WA 28.51 13Sindelar, Caroline9

Heat   2   A - Final   Starts at 06:06 PM

WA 27.23 13Willhite, Miriam2

WA 27.07 13Grimes, Sophia3

CSC 26.81 14Fowler, Shanna4

RIV 26.42 13Pierson, Sierra5

RIV 26.79 13Ludwig, Harper6

WTSC 26.88 14Kiefer, Leah7

WTSC 27.17 13Strachota, Claire8

CSC 27.33 13Weinrich, Sierra9

Alternates

WA 28.64 14Gater, Makenzie1

RIV 28.68 13Depowell, Mae2

#44 Boys 14 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final   Starts at 06:07 PM

CSC 26.43 14Boschiero Ferreira, Matteo2

CSC 26.26 14Acharya, Ishaan3

CSC 26.08 14Mosier, Ethan4

WA 26.01 14Hess, Evan5

CSC 26.06 13Larger, Maddox6

SIA 26.10 14Knight, Merrick7

WAC 26.37 14Pizana, Salvador8

CSC 26.59 13Finney, Charlie9

Heat   2   A - Final   Starts at 06:09 PM

WTSC 25.80 13Mosby, Grady2

CSC 25.42 13Johnson, Tyler3

CSC 24.99 13Byfield, Adrian4

WTSC 24.69 14Swenson, Aksel5

LST 24.81 14Clark, Dylan6

RIV 25.03 14Rogers, Bennett7

RIV 25.52 13Joice, Liam8

CSC 25.84 14Golubovic, Marko9

Alternates

WAC 26.59 14Morgan, Adrian1

RIV 26.65 14Paz, Gabriel2

#45 Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final   Starts at 06:10 PM

LST 28.63 15Hernandez, Tati2

CSC 28.49 15Sheridan, Hailey3

CSC 28.35 16Terneus, Kaylin4

WA 28.32 17Morse, Ellana5

WTSC 28.35 16Walls, Aiko6

CSC 28.44 16Duke, Gabi7

JAGS 28.49 17Burden, Emme8

LST 28.70 15Miller, Olivia9
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Heat   2  (#45 Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

WA 27.87 17McNally, Bella2

SIA 27.31 15Penniston, Jade3

CSC 26.50 15Kou, Emma4

CSC 25.76 15Aiello, Avery5

CSC 26.14 15Hughes, Story6

CSC 26.73 17Baldauf, Zoe7

SIA 27.72 15Nierman, Lila8

LST 28.19 17Shaffer, Kylie9

Alternates

CSC 28.81 16Simmons, Samantha1

JAGS 28.95 17Cheung, Alexis2

#46 Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final   Starts at 06:12 PM

CSC 25.10 15Wang, HC2

SIA 24.97 17Miers, Matthew3

WA 24.80 16Lorincz, Noah4

RIV 24.22 15Paredes, Kai5

LST 24.25 16Dechert, Brodie6

CSC 24.90 15Streit, Logan7

SIA 25.09 16Bauerle, Nik8

LST 25.11 16Senseny, Steven9

Heat   2   A - Final   Starts at 06:13 PM

WA 23.91 16Burgess, Jackson2

SIA 23.74 15Fuhrmann, Carter3

RIV 23.54 15Bonhomme, Marin4

LST 22.88 17Neucks, Tyler5

CSC 23.17 16Fletchall, Conner6

CSC 23.69 16Colmenarez Leyva, Dani7

CSC 23.90 17Johnson, Ethan8

CSC 24.11 15Cheng, Alex9

Alternates

WAC 25.27 17Mattox, Xavier1

CSC 25.27 17Elkamash, Abdallah2

#47 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final   Starts at 06:35 PM

CSC 42.20 11Senn, Ava2

JAGS 42.01 12Jones, Avery3

CSC 41.64 11Huang, Irene4

WTSC 41.43 12Chan, Isla5

WA 41.61 12Rascoe, Nora6

SIA 41.93 12Wright, Amelia7

RIV 42.17 11Anderson, Mallory8

WA 42.61 11Lopez, Gussie9

Heat   2   A - Final   Starts at 06:36 PM

WA 40.12 11Lorincz, Abby2

CSC 38.46 12Parker, Riley3

CSC 38.16 12Thompson, Claire4

WA 35.39 12Gater, Megan5

RIV 37.44 11Martin, Alex6

LST 38.36 12Franklin, Nellie7

CSC 38.92 12Fairman, Lauren8

WA 40.45 12Diaz, Sofia9

Alternates

RIV 42.83 11Wojtalik, Maria1

WAC 43.29 12Furnish, Mackenna2

#48 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final   Starts at 06:37 PM

RIV 46.50 11Lee, JJ3

CSC 44.90 11Zhu, Raymo4

CSC 40.99 11Wu, Yuxuan5

CSC 42.08 11Morad, Omar6

CSC 45.14 11Schaum, Gavin7

Heat   2   A - Final   Starts at 06:39 PM

CSC 40.75 11Russell, Muji2

WAC 40.10 11Broyles, Sebastian3

WTSC 39.67 12Klene, Brooks4

WTSC 36.62 12Rodgers, Hayden5

RIV 37.06 12Rogers, Silas6

LST 39.87 11Hadley, Alex7

LST 40.71 12Perry, Zyon8

SIA 40.96 12Ahaus, Avery9

#49 Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final   Starts at 06:40 PM

WTSC 3:14.54 14Webster, Jojo3

WA 3:07.54 13Webster, Scarlett4

CSC 3:00.66 14Boyers, Leena5

CSC 3:06.96 13Hattab, Cece6

CSC 3:11.49 13Finn, Fiona7

LST 3:16.16 13Horne, Audrea8

Heat   2   A - Final   Starts at 06:44 PM

WA 2:56.64 13Grimes, Sophia2

WA 2:48.50 13Hendrix, Nalani3

WA 2:43.71 14Stuart, Christie4

RIV 2:39.57 13Formsma, Julia5

CSC 2:43.58 14Coleman, Haley6

WA 2:45.68 14Gater, Makenzie7

CSC 2:50.27 13Weinrich, Sierra8

RIV 3:00.27 13Bourgeois, Isabel9

#50 Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Prelims

Heat   1   A - Final   Starts at 06:48 PM

RIV 3:00.32 13Anderson, Calvin2

JAGS 2:48.91 14Bradbury, Isaiah3

CSC 2:44.16 13Schaum, Nolan4

RIV 2:33.19 14Rogers, Bennett5

CSC 2:37.96 13Cheng, Chris6

CSC 2:44.73 14Zhao, Alex7

SIA 2:53.04 12Prakash, Vigh8

#51 Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Prelims

Heat   1   A - Final   Starts at 06:52 PM

CSC 2:56.95 17Ng, Julianna2

CSC 2:48.99 15Benesh, Aubrey3

CSC 2:43.70 15Lehman, Addy4

CSC 2:36.81 17Russo, Laura5

SIA 2:42.15 15Penniston, Jade6

CSC 2:44.04 15Davis, Gretchen7

WA 2:52.92 18Harsh, Autumn8

LST 2:57.48 15Neberieza, Leah9

#52 Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Prelims

Heat   1   A - Final   Starts at 06:56 PM

WA 2:39.64 15Webster, Johnny3

CSC 2:30.67 15Ruan, Torrey4

CSC 2:24.36 17Weller, Abe5

LST 2:29.55 15Sullivan, David6

CSC 2:33.87 15Kight, Calvin7

#53 Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final   Starts at 06:59 PM

WAC 2:38.76 11Buckalew, Zola2

WAC 2:36.61 12Furnish, Mackenna3

CSC 2:34.13 11Justin, Kate4

CSC 2:32.10 11Keyser, Juliet5

WA 2:33.44 12Everly, Zoey6

WA 2:35.99 12Jones, Madison7

WA 2:38.06 11Neric, Sabrina8

CSC 2:39.70 12Qu, Luna9

Heat   2   A - Final   Starts at 07:03 PM

CSC 2:29.22 11DeBosch, Emma2

WA 2:27.32 12Reece, Lauren3

CSC 2:17.76 12Parker, Riley4

LST 2:14.99 12Pritchett, Harper5

CSC 2:16.60 12Zhang, Grace6

WAC 2:19.19 12Parsons, Olive7

CSC 2:28.84 11Pike, Victoria8

LST 2:32.00 12Pritchett, Stella9

Alternates

CSC 2:41.24 11Mahoney, Megan1

CSC 2:41.88 11Susag, Helena2

#54 Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final   Starts at 07:06 PM

WA 2:42.36 11Holland, Carter2

SIA 2:39.81 12Ahaus, Avery3

WTSC 2:35.51 12Klene, Brooks4

RIV 2:32.41 11Ludwig, Nolan5

WTSC 2:35.34 12Smith, Maddox6

WTSC 2:37.49 12Leppert, Michael7

SIA 2:42.10 11Tilson, Lleyton8

Heat   2   A - Final   Starts at 07:09 PM

CSC 2:30.67 12Muse, Myles2

CSC 2:26.43 11Song, Davin3

CSC 2:23.63 12Sebahar, Landon4

WTSC 2:13.69 12Groothuis, Amos5

CSC 2:17.29 11Wierzoch, Maxi6

WA 2:26.00 12Wieringa, Charlie7

RIV 2:27.46 11Foley, Sawyer8

RIV 2:32.39 11Sciortino, Nicholas9
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#55 Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final   Starts at 07:13 PM

LST 2:16.66 13Montes, Izabellah2

WA 2:16.48 13Sindelar, Caroline3

CSC 2:14.24 11Raasch, Remmi4

RIV 2:12.70 13Pierson, Sierra5

RIV 2:13.75 13Ludwig, Harper6

RIV 2:15.13 14Spataro, Sophie7

SIA 2:16.50 13Krystek, Kennedy8

CSC 2:16.99 14Mehle, Rachel9

Heat   2   A - Final   Starts at 07:16 PM

WA 2:10.92 14Gater, Makenzie2

WTSC 2:08.20 14Kiefer, Leah3

CSC 2:07.80 13Gentry, Kenley4

RIV 2:05.13 14Haley, Clara5

WA 2:07.33 13Willhite, Miriam6

CSC 2:08.07 12Shannon, Paige7

CSC 2:09.40 14Fowler, Shanna8

CSC 2:12.26 13Owen, Kohana9

Alternates

WA 2:17.31 13Thorsen, Jenna1

CSC 2:17.43 14Muse, Maren2

#56 Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final   Starts at 07:19 PM

CSC 2:10.02 14Zhao, Alex2

CSC 2:09.01 14Golubovic, Marko3

LST 2:07.33 14Clark, Dylan4

CSC 2:04.37 14Boschiero Ferreira, Matteo5

WA 2:04.99 13Williams, Zachary6

CSC 2:07.86 14Mosier, Ethan7

WAC 2:09.44 14Acosta, Oswaldo8

RIV 2:10.14 14Paz, Gabriel9

Heat   2   A - Final   Starts at 07:22 PM

CSC 2:03.72 14Kaul, Henry2

CSC 2:02.52 13Byfield, Adrian3

LST 2:00.86 14Welty, Liam4

WTSC 1:59.08 14Swenson, Aksel5

CSC 1:59.12 13Larger, Maddox6

CSC 2:02.52 13Nuger, Joshua7

WA 2:03.07 14Hess, Evan8

RIV 2:03.98 14Rogers, Bennett9

Alternates

CSC 2:10.38 14Acharya, Ishaan1

RIV 2:13.33 13Joice, Liam2

#57 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final   Starts at 07:24 PM

CSC 2:14.30 16Duke, Gabi2

LST 2:12.80 17Shaffer, Kylie3

CSC 2:11.64 15Lehman, Addy4

CSC 2:09.95 17Baldauf, Zoe5

SIA 2:11.49 16Witt, Sabrina6

CSC 2:12.08 17Russo, Laura7

WA 2:13.84 17Morse, Ellana8

CSC 2:14.82 15Sheridan, Hailey9

Heat   2   A - Final   Starts at 07:27 PM

WA 2:09.51 17McNally, Bella2

CSC 2:06.47 15Hughes, Story3

WA 2:03.92 16Brown, Macy4

CSC 2:00.74 17Neff, Tiffany5

CSC 2:02.13 16Stein, Caroline6

CSC 2:05.09 17Conley, Madison7

CSC 2:08.92 15Sereno, Alexis8

SIA 2:09.60 17Johnson, Faith9

Alternates

CSC 2:15.59 16Pangemanan, Olivia1

CSC 2:15.86 15Fernandez, Cadence2

#58 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Prelims

Heat   1   B - Final   Starts at 07:30 PM

CSC 2:11.49 17Elkamash, Abdallah2

CSC 2:03.42 15Wang, HC3

CSC 2:01.01 15Kight, Calvin4

RIV 1:59.37 15Bonhomme, Marin5

CSC 2:00.87 16Amin, Shayan6

CSC 2:01.32 15Ruan, Torrey7

SIA 2:06.34 15Shreve, Owen8

WA 2:11.92 15Webster, Johnny9

Heat   2   A - Final   Starts at 07:33 PM

LST 1:58.35 16Senseny, Steven2

CSC 1:56.22 14Lefever, Eli3

SIA 1:51.25 15Fuhrmann, Carter4

CSC 1:49.79 16Fletchall, Conner5

CSC 1:49.94 15Wang, Gabriel6

WA 1:55.14 16Moore, Ethan7

CSC 1:57.42 15Cheng, Alex8

LST 1:58.36 16Dechert, Brodie9


